

## Materiale constructii

I.D.: 87254902

---

Data publicarii	18.09.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.894,48 RON - 3.894,48 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ANCORA 10\*200 CU INEL BUC 1 5,46 5,46 2 BURGHIU SDS 6\*260\*200MM BUC 1 7,56 7,56 3 TABLA CUTATA 8017 2\*091 0.3MM BUC 62 50,42 3126,04 4 SURUB TABLA 4,8\*35 RAL 3011 - CUT CUT 3,4 58,82 199,988 5 CHEIE TUBULARA TIJA HEX 1/4-8MM BUC 2 3,36 6,72 6 CUIE BITUVELL BUC 50 0,21 10,5 7 DISC RED 115\*1 BUC 3 6,72 20,16 8 INDICATOR TENSIUNE 220-250V BUC 1 4,2 4,2 9 DISC BSQ 501 115/60 BUC 1 7,56 7,56 10 DISC 115\*6 BUC 1 6,3 6,3 11 ULEI LANT 5 L BUC 1 68,91 68,91 12 PLAFONIERA ROTUNDA LED 18W BUC 2 46,22 92,44 13 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ VARA BUC 1 6,72 6,72 14 LACAT ALAMA VICTORY 50MM BUC 2 30,25 60,5 15 SURUB LEMN 6\*50 BUC 200 0,25 50 16 CAP BIT BUC 1 2,52 2,52 17 ANTRENOR MAGNETIC 60 MM BUC 1 3,36 3,36 18 VAR SAC 4 21,01 84,04 19 CUPLA IMBINARE 1\*2-1/2 BUC 1 3,78 3,78 20 CONECOR EXTENSIE DUBLU BUC 1 2,94 2,94 21 SURUB LEMN 6\*100 BUC 20 0,84 16,8 22 CIOCAN DULGHER SPINTECAT 700GR BUC 1 29,41 29,41 23 ROBINET DS FONTA 3/4 BUC 1 38,66 38,66 24 LACAT ALAMA 30MM BUC 2 9,24 18,48 25 COLIERE PVC 2,5\*150 BUC 1 4,62 4,62 26 COADA TARNACOP 950 MM BUC 1 16,81 16,81

---